Features
- IGMP Snooping
- SNMP Web Management Interface
- Port Mirroring
- Loop protection
- Link Layer Discovery Protocol (LLDP)
- Operating Temperature (0°C ~+50°C)
- Rack mountable

Firmware upload / download via HTTP / TFTP
NTP (Network Time Protocol)
Reset button for system reboot or reset to factory default
Dimensions Unit: mm
Dimension Diagrams
Copyright © 2023SilverNet, All rights reserved. Ver.2.0
Part Numbers & Accessories
Copyright © 2023SilverNet, All rights reserved. Ver.2.0
Part Code Description
SIL 534C24MP 24GE + 4 Combo (TP + SFP) POE+, Excluding Power Supply
SIL 532400MP 24GE POE+, Excluding Power Supply
Commercial 10G
SIL 544O24M 24 x 10/100/1000M RJ45 ports + 4 x 10G SFP+ ports
Series 5 Commercial 1G/10G Switches
Part Code Description
SIL-SFP0-01-25-X850-0-5D 1G Multimode 850nm SFP, 550m
SIL-SFP0-01-25-X131-10XD 1G Singlemode 1310nm SFP, 10km
SIL-SFP0-01-25-X131-40XD 1G Singlemode 1310nm SFP, 40km
SIL-SFP0-01-25-X155-80XD 1G Singlemode 1550nm SFP, 80km
SIL-SFPX-08-10-X850-0-3D 10G Multimode 850nm SFP+, 300m
SIL-SFPX-08-10-X131-02XD 10G Multimode 1310nm SFP+, 2km
SIL-SFPX-08-10-X131-10XD 10G Singlemode 1310nm SFP+, 10km
1Gbps BiDi
SIL-SFP0-01-25-B131-10XD 1G SM 1310nm TX FP 10km with DDM, 1550nm RX
SIL-SFP0-01-25-B155-10XD 1G SM 1550nm TX FP 10km with DDM, 1310nm RX
SIL-SFP0-01-25-B139-10XD 1G SM 1310nm TX FP 10km with DDM, 1490nm RX
SIL-SFP0-01-25-B149-10XD 1G SM 1490nm TX FP 10km with DDM, 1310nm RX
SIL-SFP0-01-25-B131-40XD 1G SM 1310nm TX DFB 40km with DDM, 1550nm RX
SIL-SFP0-01-25-B155-40XD 1G SM 1550nm TX DFB 40km with DDM, 1310nm RX
10Gbps BiDi
SIL-SFPX-08-10-B127-40XD 10G SM 1270nm TX FP 10km with DDM, 1330nm RX
SIL-SFPX-08-10-B133-40XD 10G SM 1330nm TX FP 10km with DDM, 1270nm RX
SFP to Ethernet
SIL-SFP0-01-25-XXXT-0-1 1G RJ45 Copper SFP, 100m
SIL-SFPX-08-10-XXXT-0-03 10G RJ45 Copper SFP, 30m
1G/10G Fibre Transmission
* Series 5 Commercial Switches are mains powered by IEC connector